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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Kart
19
10
11
25
23

8
26
27
24
7
17
16
5

20
33
9

22

Driver
David Nguyen
Marcelo Bravo
Marc Flitcroft
Linwood Mishler
Marco Restivo
Kyle Mcgill
Bananaspeed
Michael Wu
Chetan Devraj
Jeff Navin
Oliver Rojas
Gilbert Eman
Alexander Cummin
Philippe Galtier
Dave Biddle
Eric Jones
Kaylan Jupalle

Pts
90
85
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

Start
4
6
2
5

14
12
3
1

15
13
17
8
16
11
10
7
9

- + Laps
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Diff

1.641
2.016
7.063
9.344

1L
lL+5s
lL+7s
IL+lOs
lL+13s
lL+16s
lL+21s
1L+22S
lL+28s
lL+42s
1L+43S
lL+44s

BestTime
49.719
49.972
50.130
50.194
49. 943
50.413
51.289
49.373
51.188
51.038
51.680
51.007
52.433
52.213
50.903
50.210
50.454

BLap
6
5
6
5
12
11
4
5

11
5
8

10
3
8
5
4

11

Average
50.663
50.726
50.893
51.202
51.124
51.535
52.358
52.612
52.409
52.758
52.877
53.603
53.463
54.144
55.508
55.630
55.674

TotTime

1 #19 2 #10 3 #11 4 #25 5 #23 6 #8 7 #26 8 #27 9 #24 10 #7

RACE 114 #20 15 #33 1611 #17 12 #16 13
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" Karting from Start to Finish" FKP timing system : www.fkp-us.com info@fkp-us.com info@SportMagix.com


